
Tab. 3 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 1 dicembre 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 475.937 100

1 Stati Uniti 157.903 33,2 33,2

2 India 31.118 6,5 39,7

3 Russia 26.402 5,5 45,3

4 Brasile 21.138 4,4 49,7

5 Italia 19.350 4,1 53,8

6 Germania 13.604 2,9 56,6

7 Iran 13.321 2,8 59,4

8 Regno Unito 12.330 2,6 62,0

9 Ucraina 9.946 2,1 64,1

10 Svizzera 8.753 1,8 65,9

11 Colombia 8.430 1,8 67,7

12 Spagna 8.257 1,7 69,5

13 Canada 7.861 1,7 71,1

14 Turchia 6.514 1,4 72,5

15 Messico 6.472 1,4 73,8

16 Serbia 6.224 1,3 75,1

17 Polonia 5.736 1,2 76,3

18 Argentina 5.724 1,2 77,5

19 Giordania 5.123 1,1 78,6

20 Indonesia 4.617 1,0 79,6
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